AN ANURA GROUP OF COMPANIES

Customer : SARATH MOTORS.(HETTIPOLA)

Customer Code/Grade/Narration : SA27 /H/ 10 DAYS CREDIT

Rep's name : PPP - Piumal

Summary sheet no : PPP-93/SA27-105/62653 Create date
Present count 01 Rep confirm date

NOT USE

: 06 - October - 2023
: 06 - October - 2023

PPP-93/SA27-105/62653
Current Status : CONFIRMED SUMMARY BY RECEIVING TEAM

SETTLEMENT OUTLINE

Payment mode # Average date Amount
Cash Payments 0
IBT Payments 0
Cheques Payments 0
Credit Balance 0

Error Correction 1| 02-10-2023 7.75

Received total 7.75

Receivable total 5.25

O/P | Over payments 2.50

SETTLEMENT OUTLINE
Entered Date Type Description More details Amount
01 | 06-10-2023 Error correction Over payment credit note Ererfor: : ?ngg;gg;éiaooz'lo'zozs 7.75

Prepared By : SEWMINI THARUSHIKA (2023-10-11 10:10 - 2 copy )

page 1 of 3



& ANURA GROUP OF COMPANIES NOT USE

Customer : SARATH MOTORS.(HETTIPOLA)

Customer Code/Grade/Narration : SA27 /H/ 10 DAYS CREDIT

Rep's name : PPP - Piumal

Summary sheet no : PPP-93/SA27-105/62653 Create date : 06 - October - 2023
Present count 01 Rep confirm date : 06 - October - 2023

SELECTED INVOICES - ( Average date : 07-03-2023)

Previous Unpaid ’ Reason ’
## | Documentno | Bocument | Rep. | Document | piscoun | 'Sailed | - retuns | ReCVADIe | Setled | gatance |for | Iiole
01 | AD057B133395 29-12-2022 | ALP 16,600.00 830.00 | 15,769.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00
02 | AD009B270523 13-03-2023 | ALP 22,900.00 1,145.00 | 21,754.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00
03 | AD009B272835 04-04-2023 | AJP 4,290.00 214.50 4,075.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00
04 | AD009B280924 22-06-2023 | AJP 8,250.00 412.50 7,834.75 0.00 2.75 2.75 0.00
Total 52,040.00 2,602.00 | 49,432.75 0.00 5.25 5.25 0.00

Prepared By : SEWMINI THARUSHIKA (2023-10-11 10:10 - 2 copy ) page 2 of 3



& ANURA GROUP OF COMPANIES NOT USE

Customer : SARATH MOTORS.(HETTIPOLA)
Customer Code/Grade/Narration : SA27 /H/ 10 DAYS CREDIT
Rep's name : PPP - Piumal
Summary sheet no : PPP-93/SA27-105/62653 Create date : 06 - October - 2023
Present count 01 Rep confirm date : 06 - October - 2023
ASSIGNED TO
199 - SEWMINI THARUSHIKA
VERIFIED BY DISCOUNT APPROVED BY
AUDIT BY SET OFF DONE BY

Prepared By : SEWMINI THARUSHIKA (2023-10-11 10:10 - 2 copy ) page 3 of 3



